National Dairy Development Board, SRDTC Erode
Tentative Training calendar 2017-18

Month No. Training Programme Duration Date
(days)
1. Business appreciation and P&l S 03-07, April
for Vets
2.  Procurement and Inputs 20 17/04-06/05
April’l7 3.  Operation and Maintenance of 5 24/4-28/04
BMC/AMCU and Clean milk
Production
4.  Refresher Al 7 02/05-08/05
5. Farmers orientation programme 2 08/05-09/05
6 Farmers Orientation 2 11/05-12/05
Programme
; 7.  Marketing skills for supervisors 3 15/05-17/05
May'17 8. Al Basic 45 15/05-29/06
9. Farmers orientation programme 2 18/05-19/05
10. Dairy Animal Management 5 29/05-02/06
11. Customised programme as per ) As per availability
request from Unions of slot
12. Refresher training on Bovine S 05/06-09/06
Breeding
13. Refresher Al 7 13/06-19/06
14. Operation and maintenance of 5 19/06-23/06
Jun’l7 BMC AMCU and Clean milk
Production
15. Board of Directors Orientation 3 27/06-29/06
Programme
16. Lifestyle management for 1 03/07/17
women
17. Refresher Al 7 04/07-10/07
18. Refresher training on Bovine S 03/07-07/07
Breeding
19. Dairy animal Management S 10/07-14/07
20. Motivational training for Union ) 10/07-14/07
officers
21. Training of Trainers S 17/07-21/07
July’17 22. Marketing for supervisors 3 24/07-26/07
23. Ethno veterinary Programme 3 24/07-26/07
24. Refresher training on Bovine S 31/07-04/08
Breeding
25. Refresher Al 7 01/08-07/08
26. Dairy Animal Management S 07/08-11/08
27. Animal Health 5 07/08-11/08
28. Board of Directors Orientation 3 16/08-18/08
programme
29. Marketing skill for supervisors 3 16/08-18/08



August’l7

Sep’l7

Oct’17

Nov’17

Dec’l7

30.

31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

ol.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Fodder Development and seed
production

Motivational training for Union
officers

Ethno veterinary Medicine
Refresher training on DCS
accounting

Refresher Al

Refresher —Bovine Breeding
Dairy Animal management
Animal Health

Fodder development and Seed
production

Refresher training on DCS
accounting

Customised programme as per
request from unions

Refresher Al

Clean milk production

Ration Balancing programme
Refresher — Bovine Breeding
Refresher training on DCS
accounting

Clean Milk production

Animal Health

Dairy Animal Management
Board of Directors Orientation
Programme

Farmers Orientation
Programme

Marketing skills for supervisors
Ration Balancing Programme
Dairy animal Management
Clean Milk Production
Farmers Orientation
Programme

Procurement and Inputs
Animal Health

Dairy Animal Management
Ration Balancing Programme
Motivational Training for Union
officers

Marketing skills for supervisors
Dairy Entrepreneurship
Animal Health

Dairy animal Management
Motivational training for Union
officers

gL g1 o1 Ul N w W

w

ul

W U U W\

N W U U1 Ww

N W oUW

N
aaa oS

mmm;oo

21/08-25/08
21/08-25/08

28/08-30/08
28/08-30/08

05/09-11/09
04/08-08/08
11/09-15/09
11/09/15/09
18/09-22/09

25/09-27/09

As per availability

of slot
03/10-09/10
03/10-05/10
09/10-13/10
09/10-13/10
16/10-18/10

16/10-18/10
23/10-27/10
23/10-27/10
30/10-01/11

02/11-03/11

01/11-03/11
06/11-10/11
06/11-10/11
13/11-15/11
16/11-17/11

13/11-01/12
20/11-24/11
27/11-02/12
04/12-08/12
04/12-08/12

11/12-13/12
12/12-25/12
18/12-22/12
25/12-29/12

02/01-06/01°18



66. Dairy Animal Management S 02/01-06/01
67. Ration Balancing Programme S 09/01-13/01
Jan’l8 68. Marketing skills for supervisors 3 09/01-11/01
69. Al Basic 45 16/01-27/02
70. Dairy animal Management S 21/01-27/01
71. Ethno veterinary Medicine 3 30/01-01/02
72. Ration Balancing Programme 5 05/02-09/02
Feb’18 73. MCM orientation Programme 3 12/02-14/02
74. Custom made programme S As per availability
of slot
75. Operation and Maintenance of S 05/03-09/03
BMC
76. MCM orientation programme 3 05/03-07/03
March’18 77. Motivational training for Union 5 19/03-23/03
officers
78. Custom made programme S As per availability
of slot
79. Dairy Entrepreneurship 14 13/03-26/03

In case of any query, please contact:

The Principal
Southern Regional Demonstration & Training Centre, National Dairy Development
Board, Vasavi College PO Erode 638316
Ph: 04242533564/584

Mob: 9486583564
Ichunes@nddb.coop




