National Dairy Development Board, SRDTC Erode Tentative Training calendar 2017-18

Month	No.	Training Programme	Duration (days)	Date
April'17	1.	Business appreciation and P&I for Vets	5	03-07, April
	2.	Procurement and Inputs	20	17/04-06/05
	3.	Operation and Maintenance of BMC/AMCU and Clean milk Production	5	24/4-28/04
	4.	Refresher AI	7	02/05-08/05
	5.	Farmers orientation programme		08/05-09/05
	6.	Farmers Orientation Programme	2	11/05-12/05
N/L 2.1 /7	7.	Marketing skills for supervisors	3	15/05-17/05
May'17	8.	AI Basic	45	15/05-29/06
	9.	Farmers orientation programme	5 7 2 2 2 3 45 2 5 5 5 7 5 3 1 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	18/05-19/05
	10.	Dairy Animal Management		29/05-02/06
	11.	Customised programme as per request from Unions	5	As per availability of slot
	12.	Refresher training on Bovine Breeding	5	05/06-09/06
	13.	Refresher AI	7	13/06-19/06
Jun'17	14.	Operation and maintenance of BMC AMCU and Clean milk Production	5	19/06-23/06
	15.	Board of Directors Orientation Programme	3	27/06-29/06
	16.	Lifestyle management for women	1	03/07/17
	17.	Refresher AI	7	04/07-10/07
	18.	Refresher training on Bovine Breeding	5	03/07-07/07
	19.	Dairy animal Management	5	10/07-14/07
	20.	Motivational training for Union officers	5	10/07-14/07
	21.	Training of Trainers	5	17/07-21/07
July'17	22.	Marketing for supervisors	3	24/07-26/07
	23.	Ethno veterinary Programme	3	24/07-26/07
	24.	Refresher training on Bovine Breeding	5	31/07-04/08
	25.	Refresher AI	7	01/08-07/08
	26.	Dairy Animal Management	5	07/08-11/08
	27.	Animal Health	5	07/08-11/08
	28.	Board of Directors Orientation programme	3	16/08-18/08
	29.	Marketing skill for supervisors	3	16/08-18/08

	30.	Fodder Development and seed production	5	21/08-25/08
August'17	31.	Motivational training for Union officers	5	21/08-25/08
_	32.	Ethno veterinary Medicine	3	28/08-30/08
	33.	Refresher training on DCS accounting	3	28/08-30/08
Sep'17	34.	Refresher AI	7	05/09-11/09
-	35.	Refresher –Bovine Breeding	5	04/08-08/08
	36.	Dairy Animal management	5	11/09-15/09
	37.	Animal Health	5	11/09/15/09
	38.	Fodder development and Seed production	5	18/09-22/09
	39.	Refresher training on DCS accounting	3	25/09-27/09
	40.	Customised programme as per request from unions	5	As per availability of slot
	41.	Refresher AI	7	03/10-09/10
	42.	Clean milk production	3	03/10-05/10
	43.	Ration Balancing programme	5	09/10-13/10
	44.	Refresher – Bovine Breeding	5	09/10-13/10
Oct'17	45.	Refresher training on DCS accounting	3	16/10-18/10
	46.	Clean Milk production	3	16/10-18/10
	47.	Animal Health	5	23/10-27/10
	48.	Dairy Animal Management	5	23/10-27/10
	49.	Board of Directors Orientation Programme	3	30/10-01/11
	50.	Farmers Orientation Programme	2	02/11-03/11
	51.	Marketing skills for supervisors	3	01/11-03/11
	52.	Ration Balancing Programme	5	06/11-10/11
	53.	Dairy animal Management	5	06/11-10/11
	54.	Clean Milk Production	3	13/11-15/11
Nov'17	55.	Farmers Orientation Programme	2	16/11-17/11
	56.	Procurement and Inputs	20	13/11-01/12
	57.	Animal Health	5	20/11-24/11
	58.	Dairy Animal Management	5	27/11-02/12
	59.	Ration Balancing Programme	5	04/12-08/12
	60.	Motivational Training for Union officers	5	04/12-08/12
	61.	Marketing skills for supervisors	3	11/12-13/12
Dec'17	62.	Dairy Entrepreneurship	14	12/12-25/12
	63.	Animal Health	5	18/12-22/12
	64.	Dairy animal Management	5	25/12-29/12
	65.	Motivational training for Union officers	5	02/01-06/01'18

Jan'18	66.	Dairy Animal Management	5	02/01-06/01
	67.	Ration Balancing Programme	5	09/01-13/01
	68.	Marketing skills for supervisors	3	09/01-11/01
	69.	AI Basic	45	16/01-27/02
	70.	Dairy animal Management	5	21/01-27/01
	71.	Ethno veterinary Medicine	3	30/01-01/02
	72.	Ration Balancing Programme	5	05/02-09/02
Feb'18	73.	MCM orientation Programme	3	12/02-14/02
	74.	Custom made programme	5	As per availability
				of slot
	75.	Operation and Maintenance of BMC	5	05/03-09/03
	76.	MCM orientation programme	3	05/03-07/03
March'18	77.	Motivational training for Union officers	5	19/03-23/03
	78.	Custom made programme	5	As per availability of slot
	79.	Dairy Entrepreneurship	14	13/03-26/03

In case of any query, please contact:

The Principal
Southern Regional Demonstration & Training Centre, National Dairy Development
Board, Vasavi College PO Erode 638316
Ph: 04242533564/584

Mob: 9486583564 Icnunes@nddb.coop